
 

 

CONCERT SCHEDULE 2022-2023 
 

Sunday November 6, 2022 6:00 PM Tribute Quartet  
 
Wednesday November 9, 2022 7:00 PM Veterans Day Program 
 
Wednesday November 30, 2022 7:00 PM Brevard Choral  
 
Sunday December 4, 2022 7:00 PM Christmas Cantata  
 
Sunday December 11, 2022 6:00 PM The Allen Family 
 
Sunday January 8, 2023 6:00 PM King’s Brass 
 
Sunday January 29, 2023 8:30 AM Voices of Lee 

  10:00 AM 
 

Sunday February 5, 2023 6:00 PM Eirinn Abu 
 
Sunday February 26, 2023 6:00 PM The Guardians                         
 
Wednesday April 5, 2023 7:00 PM Easter Cantata  
 
Wednesday May 3, 2023 7:00 PM Brevard Choral  
 

 
 

LOVE OFFERING received during each concert 
 

GREAT OUTDOORS COMMUNITY CHURCH 
144 Plantation Drive, Titusville, Florida 32780 

www.tgochurch.org 
For more concert information call 321-385-9731 
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